SFP Modules
Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP)
Copper and Optical Fiber Transceivers
LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
The ComNet selection of MSA Compliant Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) modules
allows for an optical or electrical interface when using a ComNet managed switch,
unmanaged switch or media converter. These interchangeable SFP modules are
available for use with copper media, multimode optical fiber, or single mode optical

3 CORPORATE DRIVE | DANBURY, CONNECTICUT 06810 | USA | T: 203.796.5300 | F: 203.796.5303 | TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427 | INFO@COMNET.NET
8 TURNBERRY PARK ROAD | GILDERSOME | MORLEY | LEEDS, UK LS27 7LE | T: +44 (0)113 307 6400 | F: +44 (0)113 253 7462 | INFO-EUROPE@COMNET.NET
SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Transmission TX λ RX λ TX Power RX Sensitivity Opt. Loss Number
Product Number Speed (Mbps) Medium1 (nm) (nm) Max. Path Length (dBm) (dBm) Budget (dBm) of Fibers Connector
SFP-1 10/100/1000 Copper N/A N/A IEEE 802.3 N/A N/A N/A N/A RJ45
SFP-2 100 Multimode 1310 1310 2 km -19 ≤-30 11 2 LC
SFP-3 100 Single Mode 1310 1310 20 km -15 ≤-31 16 2 LC
SFP-4 100 Single Mode 1310 1310 40 km -14 ≤-34 20 2 LC
SFP-5 100 Single Mode 1550 1550 80 km -5 ≤-31 26 2 LC
SFP-6 1000 Single Mode 1310 1310 15 km -8 ≤-24 16 2 LC
SFP-7 1000 Single Mode 1310 1310 40 km -5 ≤-24 19 2 LC
SFP-8 1000 Single Mode 1550 1550 70 km 0 ≤-24 24 2 LC
SFP-9 1000 Single Mode 1550 1550 120 km 0 ≤-32 32 2 LC
SFP-10A 100 Single Mode 1310 1550 20 km -14 ≤-33 19 1 LC
SFP-10B 100 Single Mode 1550 1310 20 km -14 ≤-33 19 1 LC
SFP-12A 1000 Single Mode 1310 1550 20 km -8 ≤-22 14 1 LC
SFP-12B 1000 Single Mode 1550 1310 20 km -8 ≤-22 14 1 LC
SFP-14A 1000 Single Mode 1310 1550 20 km -8 ≤-22 14 1 SC
SFP-14B 1000 Single Mode 1550 1310 20 km -8 ≤-22 14 1 SC
SFP-16 1000 Multimode 850 850 550 m² -9.5 ≤-17 7.5 2 LC
SFP-18A 1000 Single Mode 1310 1550 60 km -1 ≤-26 25 1 LC
SFP-18B 1000 Single Mode 1550 1310 60 km -3 ≤-26 23 1 LC
SFP-20A 100 Single Mode 1310 1550 60 km -5 ≤-34 29 1 LC
SFP-20B 100 Single Mode 1550 1310 60 km -6 ≤-34 28 1 LC
SFP-22A 1000 Single Mode 1310 1550 60 km -1 ≤-26 25 1 SC
SFP-22B 1000 Single Mode 1550 1310 60 km -3 ≤-26 23 1 SC
SFP-24A 100 Single Mode 1310 1550 60 km -5 ≤-34 29 1 SC
SFP-24B 100 Single Mode 1550 1310 60 km -6 ≤-34 28 1 SC
SFP-26A 100 Multimode 1310 1550 2 km -15 ≤-30 15 1 SC
SFP-26B 100 Multimode 1550 1310 2 km -15 ≤-30 15 1 SC
SFP-36A 100 Single Mode 1310 1550 20 km -15 ≤-34 19 1 SC
SFP-36B 100 Single Mode 1550 1310 20 km -15 ≤-34 19 1 SC
SFP-46 1000 Multimode 1310 1310 2 km -10 -18 8 2 LC
SFP-SX³ 1000 Multimode 850 850 550 m² -9.5 ≤-17 7.5 2 LC
SFP-LX³ 1000 Single Mode 1310 1310 10 km² -9.5 ≤-20 10.5 2 LC
SFP-LH³ 1000 SM & MM 1310 1310 20 km / 550 m² -3 ≤-20 17 2 LC
SFP-ZX³ 1000 Single Mode 1550 1550 70km 0 ≤-23 23 2 LC
SFP-BXU³ 1000 Single Mode 1310 1490 10km -9 ≤-19.5 10.5 1 LC
SFP-BXD³ 1000 Single Mode 1490 1310 10km -9 ≤-19.5 10.5 1 LC
SFP-LX/C4 1000 Single Mode 1310 1310 10 km² -9.5 ≤-20 10.5 2 LC
SFP-10G-SR 10000 Multimode 850 850 OM2 - 26 m/ OM3 - 300 m -3.5 -8 4.5 2 LC
SFP-10G-LRM 10000 Multimode 1310 1310 OM2 - 220 m -4 -7 3 2 LC
SFP-10G-LR 10000 Single Mode 1310 1310 10 km -3 -11 8 2 LC
SFP-10G-ER 10000 Single Mode 1550 1550 40 km 0 -12 12 2 LC
SFP-10G-ZR 10000 Single Mode 1550 1550 80 km +2 -20 22 2 LC
SFP-10GBX10-U 10000 Single Mode 1270 1330 10 km -3 -11 8 1 LC
SFP-10G-BX10-D 10000 Single Mode 1330 1270 10 km -3 -11 8 1 LC
SFP-10G-BX40-U 10000 Single Mode 1270 1330 40 km 0 -12 12 1 LC
SFP-10G0BX40-D 10000 Single Mode 1330 1270 40 km 0 -12 12 1 LC
[1] Multimode fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.651. Single mode
fiber needs to meet or exceed fiber standard ITU-T G.652.